• Measures 7x19 wire rope up to 3/4”, and other
flexible materials
• Tension ranges from 20 to 2,000 lb.
• Custom-calibrated for your application
• Equipped with rollers for moving materials
• Selectable units (lb., kg, or daN)
• Quick, easy operation
• Continuous or single-point data storage

CX-1 SERIES
DIGITAL TENSION METERS
Models
Style Model Range (lb.) Accuracy
(lb.)
Material -
Resolutio
n (lb.)
Maximum
diameter 7x19
wire rope
Other
Materials
Small
(15” wide)
CX-250-SM-1 20 - 250 +/- 5 0.2
3/16” (4.8 mm)
Contact
Tensitron about
measuring other
materials and/or
diameters.
CX-500-SM-1 20 - 500 +/- 10 1
CX-1000-SM-1 50 - 1000 +/- 20 5
Medium
(16.73” wide)
CX-1000-M-1 50 - 1000 +/- 20 5
1/4” (6.35 mm)
CX-2000-M-1 100 - 2000 +/- 40 10
Standard
(19.73” wide)
CX-1000-1 50 - 1000 +/- 20 5
3/4” (19 mm)
CX-2000-1 100 - 2000 +/- 40 10
Small CX-1 (15” wide) Medium CX-1 (16.73” wide) Standard CX-1 (19.73” wide)
Options
Data Output:
• Analog Output (Option A)  OR